
# NAME YRS HT WT B-T D.O.B. RESIDENCE 2018 Club

PITCHERS (12 + 7 IL)

23 Arjona, Kyle 1 5-10 195 R-R 01/17/97 Cape Coral, FL GCL Phillies-E

*29 Armas, Gustavo 5 6-1 195 R-R 01/15/96 Guatire, VZ Williamsport/Lakewood

11 Brown, Andrew 3 6-1 180 R-R 10/24/97 Alpine, CA Lakewood/Clearwater

18 Carr, Tyler 1 5-10 170 R-R 05/01/96 Avon Park, FL CGL Phillies-E/Williamsport

51 Carrasco, Luis 5 6-3 181 R-R 09/11/94 San Felix, VZ Lakewood

47 Eastman, Colton 1 6-3 185 R-R 08/22/96 Fresno, CA Williamsport

*49 Evanko, Ethan 1 6-4 195 L-L 06/07/95 Gilbert, AZ GCL Phillies-W/Williamsport

* Fanti, Nick 4 6-2 200 L-L 12/30/96 Hauppauge, NY Clearwater

24 Garcia, Julian 3 6-3 206 L-R 05/13/95 Broomfield, CO Lakewood

16 Glogoski, Kyle 1 6-1 194 R-R 01/06/99 Auckland, New Zealand CGL Phillies-W

* Hallead, Tyler 3 6-5 214 R-R 05/17/95 Las Vegas, NV Injured - Did not pitch

31 Howard, Spencer 2 6-3 205 R-R 07/28/96 Templeton, CA Lakewood

37 Killgore, Keylan 1 6-3 185 L-L 09/30/96 Wichita, KS Williamsport/Lakewood

39 Marcelino, Oscar 5 6-3 184 R-R 06/08/97 Caleta, DR Williamsport

* Richardson, Waylon 1 6-5 235 R-R 03/01/97 Cromwell, IN Injured - Did not pitch

8 Ross, Austin 1 6-1 200 R-R 08/16/94 Beaver, PA GCL Phillies-W/Williamsport

33 Warren, Zach 2 6-5 200 L-L 06/09/96 Vineland, NJ Lakewood

* White, Eric 1 6-3 208 R-R 05/25/96 El Dorado, AR GCL Phillies-E/Williamsport

*23 Young, Kyle 3 6-10 220 L-L 12/02/97 Plainview, NY Lakewood/GCL Phillies-W/

Williamsport

CATCHERS (2 + 2 IL)

*30 Cabral, Edgar 4 5-11 219 R-R 09/12/95 Littlerock, CA Clearwater

48 Conley, Jack 1 6-1 190 R-R 01/16/97 Raleigh, NC CGL Phillies-E

19 Duran, Rodolfo 4 5-9 191 R-R 02/19/98 Santo Domingo, DR Lakewood

*10 Fitch, Colby 2 5-11 215 L-R 07/27/95 Thompson's Station, TN Lakewood

INFIELDERS (6)

21 Brito, Daniel 4 6-1 170 L-R 01/23/98 Puerto de Ordaz, VZ Lakewood/Clearwater

46 Guthrie, Dalton 2 5-11 180 R-R 12/23/95 Sarasota, FL Lakewood/GCL Phillies-E/

GCL Phillies-W

45 Kroon, Matthew 1 6-1 195 R-R 12/05/96 Scottsdale, AZ GCL Phillies-W/Williamsport

6 Maton, Nick 2 6-2 183 L-R 02/18/97 Chatham, IL Lakewood

3 Miller, Luke 1 6-3 200 R-R 07/17/96 Muncie, IN GCL Phillies-E

17 Stokes, Madison 1 6-2 200 R-R 04/25/96 Columbia, SC GCL Phillies-E/GCL Phillies-W/

Williamsport/Lakewood

OUTFIELDERS (4 + 1 IL)

*15 Aklinski, Benjamin 1 5-10 210 R-R 06/03/96 Phoenix, AZ GCL Phillies-E/Williamsport

27 Mayer, Daniel 2 6-5 245 R-R 06/25/95 Downers Grove, IL Clearwater/Lakewood/Williamsport

12 Muzziotti, Simon 3 6-1 175 L-L 12/27/98 Maturin, VZ Lakewood/GCL Phillies-E

26 Ortiz, Jhailyn 3 6-3 258 R-R 11/18/98 Jarabacoa, DR Lakewood

28 Vierling, Matt 1 6-3 205 R-R 09/16/96 St. Louis, MO Williamsport/Lakewood

* Injured List @ Major League Rehab & Temporary Inactive

^ Restricted List % Player/Coach

COACHING STAFF

2 Marty Malloy, MANAGER Jon May, ATHLETIC TRAINER

41 Chris Heintz, HITTING COACH Jose Salas, STRENGTH & CONDITIONING

35 Brad Bergesen, PITCHING COACH

53 Harold Garcia, COACH
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